
F16LBAND_08_U.S.A.

Commercial
3.5 x 0.75 x 1.86 P.P.

9162

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  
SIZE:  DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK:
MATERIAL:

RULE LENGTH:
NUMBER OF TRAY:
TRAY POSITION:

TBD
1.86 x 10.146
37.544

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET:
STYLE OF POCKET:

NUMBER OF PANELS:

31/2

3/4

3.494
3/4

1.651

1.86

10.145

08/25/2015DATE:


